FAMILY MISSTON CAMP

SCHOEN

DAY 1 - Time
7:40:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM

12:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM

STATT FAMILIES, USA. ~ AUGUST -5 / AUGUST b - 8, 2003

Activity - Formation for Missionaries
Morning prayer

Breakfast

Welcome and Intro to the day

Wisdom for Family Life (Formation)
Discussion (Q + A)

Silent time

Noon meal

Schoenstatt Tools for Families (Workshop)
Evaluate Material and Method
Preparation and Rehearsal

Shrine time

Supper

Fellowship and Testimony

Night Prayer / Adoration — optional



DAY 2 - Time
7:40:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM

DAY 3 - Time
7:40:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Activity -
Morning prayer
Breakfast

Time for Missionaries to Prepare

Welcome Participants with Icebreaker and Overview
Resilience and Trust / Q + A

Lunch

Embracing Fragilities With Love / Private Reflection
Shrine time

Program for Participants — Part 1

Closing in the shrine

Prayer Time for Missionaries

Supper

Fellowship

Night prayer in the shrine / Adoration — optional

Activity - Program for Participants - Part 2
Singing and praying

Breakfast

Time for Missionaries to Prepare
Welcome and Overview

Openness and Communication/ Q + A
Lunch

Family Games

Shrine time

Closing in the shrine

Free time for Missionaries

Supper and Farewell to Missionaries



