## FAMILY MISSION CAMP

SCHOENSTATT FAMILIES, USA. ~ AUGUST 3 -5 / AUGUST 6 - 8, 2023

DAY 1 - Time	Activity - Formation for Missionaries
7:40:00 AM	Morning prayer
8:00:00 AM	Breakfast
9:00:00 AM	Welcome and Intro to the day
10:00:00 AM	Wisdom for Family Life (Formation)
11:00:00 AM	Discussion (Q + A)
	Silent time
12:00:00 PM	Noon meal
2:00:00 PM	Schoenstatt Tools for Families (Workshop)
3:00:00 PM	Evaluate Material and Method
4:00:00 PM	Preparation and Rehearsal
5:00:00 PM	Shrine time
6:00:00 PM	Supper
7:00:00 PM	Fellowship and Testimony
9:00:00 PM	Night Prayer / Adoration – optional

| 1

DAY 2 - Time	Activity - Program for Participants – Part 1
7:40:00 AM	Morning prayer
8:00:00 AM	Breakfast
9:00:00 AM	Time for Missionaries to Prepare
10:00:00 AM	Welcome Participants with Icebreaker and Overview
11:00:00 AM	Resilience and Trust / Q + A
1:00:00 PM	Lunch
2:00:00 PM	Embracing Fragilities With Love / Private Reflection
3:00:00 PM	Shrine time
4:00:00 PM	Closing in the shrine
5:00:00 PM	Prayer Time for Missionaries
6:00:00 PM	Supper
7:00:00 PM	Fellowship
9:00:00 PM	Night prayer in the shrine / Adoration – optional

DAY 3 - Time	Activity - Program for Participants - Part 2
7:40:00 AM	Singing and praying
8:00:00 AM	Breakfast
9:00:00 AM	Time for Missionaries to Prepare
10:00:00 AM	Welcome and Overview
11:00:00 AM	Openness and Communication/ Q + A
1:00:00 PM	Lunch
2:00:00 PM	Family Games
3:00 PM	Shrine time
4:00 PM	Closing in the shrine
5:00 PM	Free time for Missionaries
6:00 PM	Supper and Farewell to Missionaries